01/03/2026

Match report

Niltifer Bld. Spor

Match
Hall
City

Niliifer Bld. Spor

01 L Atsuren Duru

02
a3
04
05
06
a7
08
09
11
12
14
15
16

L

Yilmaz Eda
Bahtiyar Hazal Nas
Durak Ceren
Akkurt Naz

Darcan Defne
Ibisoglu Sena Nur
Kurtulan Ayse Naz
Yesildag Ozgur Deniz
Kocaoglu Selin
Kocaoglu Sevgin
Erdogan Esmanur
Atan Elif

Turegun Gizem

Players total

undefined undefined

undefined undefined

Izmir Dsi Spor

01
04
05
06
a7
09
10
11
13
15
17
18
19
35

Turkoglu Duru
Saul Esti

Soydan Merve
Akdemir Deniz
Isik Nisa

Isik Azra

Ayva Zeynep
Cetinavci Melek
Pala Nedime Duru
Filiz Selin

Erbas Ceylin Ela
Senhazar llayda
Arikan Hatice Gokce
Sogut Asli

Players total

Points .
Sin Diff Reception
Points SO

6 +1 | Each 2.37 receptions
5 -2 1Point

4 (4]

3 3 serve

2 -1 pointsBP

1 =T | Each3.81serves

undefined undefined

undefined undefined

Niltfer Bld. Spor

1 Break point

0 3

izmir Dsi Spor

Date 01/03/2026  Spectators
Time 15:10 Receipts
Referees
Set Points Serve
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
4 4 585 2 1 -2 4 1
23 131 12 5.5 7 2 . 12 . 2
o) 6 8 1 +2 6 2
4 2
. . . . 1
5.5 . .- . .
8 3 7 3 2 +2 5 1
. . . 1
. 1 S | 1 .
6 1 6 6.3 8 3 +4 5 2
121 5.3 2 2 . 13 1
. . .- 1 1
o] 6] & 585 12 5 +4 10 2
43 16 +9 61 10 2
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 .12 3 5 21 3 .
Set 2 2 10 1 5 18 6 2
Set 3 .13 2 6 22
Set Points Serve
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
5.5 -1
812 B 5.8 12 6 +7 8 1
4 3|4 5.5 3 1 +1 122 2 1
i} (63 j 6.3 10 2 +7 6 1
6 5 6 6.3 10 6 +4 14 3 1
2 .12 6.2 5 4 +4 20 1 3
5114115 6.6 15 5 +9 8 1
5.8 T 1 +1 5] 1

56 25 +32 73 9 6

Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er

Set 1 3 14 2 6 24 3 3
Set 2 2 10 2 11 25 5 2
Set 3 1T 17 5 2 24 1 1

Kill on reception

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
1 2 29% 21 18 56% 2 0

1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
2 2  34% 32 28 43% 2 1

Attack on dig

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
6 5 31% 59 59 32% 2 6

e NS

Set Duration Partial score Score
1 00:26 8-7 15-16 18-21 20-25
2 00:22 8-7 13-16 15-21 18-25
3 00:33 6-8 14-16 16-21 21-25
Reception Attack BK

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

16 1

Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts

13%

20 2 30% (5%) 22 2 5 23%
3 1 0% (0%) 14 1 57%
2 0%
18 1 39% (33%) . . . .
2 1 50% 2
2 50% .
. . . . 13 1 6 46% 2
2 . 8% (0%) 7 1 14% 1
. . . . . . 0% .
21 2 38% (19%) 33 3 11 33% 1
64 6 33% (17%) 112 9 35 31% 6
21 3 38% (19%) 36 3 12 33% 3
20 2 30% (20%) 33 5 10 30% 1
23 1 30% (13%) 43 1 13 30% 2
Reception Attack BK

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

15 1 33% (13%)

24 1 38% (13%) 27 1
1 . 100% (0%) 7
. ) 17 1
1M . 27% (9%) 17 1
1.
36 4

51 2 35% (12%) 165 7

18 . 28% (0%) 34 2
12 2 33% (25%) 19
21 . 43% (14%) 52 5

izmir Dsi Spor

Reception 51 P.0|nt's
Points SO g7 SinDiff
Each 1.65receptions = 6 -2
1 Point 5 +3
4 -4
Serve 73 3 +8
Points BP 25 | 2 +2
Each 2.92 serves 1T +9

1 Break point

Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts

12 44%

2 29%

53% 1
5 29% 4
1 100% 1
12 33% 3
41 39% 9
14 41% 2
10 53% 2
17 33% 5

BP Break point

Err Errors
Pos% Positive +#
W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points

Blo Blocked
Exc Excellent

Substitute
n Starting lineup
n Starting setter

n  Starting serve
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