

Nilüfer Bld. Spor		<b>0</b>	<b>3</b>	İzmir Dsi Spor	
Match	Date	01/03/2026	Spectators		
Hall	Time	15:10	Receipts		
City	Referees				

Set	Duration	Partial score			Score
1	00:26	8-7	15-16	18-21	<b>20-25</b>
2	00:22	8-7	13-16	15-21	<b>18-25</b>
3	00:33	6-8	14-16	16-21	<b>21-25</b>

Nilüfer Bld. Spor	Set					Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK				
	1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err		Blo	Pts	Pts%	Pts
01 L Atsuren Duru						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
02 Yilmaz Eda	4		4			5.5	2	1	-2	4	1	.	.	.	.	.	16	1	2	2	13%	.
03 Bahtiyar Hazal Nas	2	3	2			5.5	7	2	.	12	.	2	20	2	30% (5%)	22	2	3	5	23%	.	
04 Durak Ceren	5					6	8	1	+2	6	2	.	3	1	0% (0%)	14	1	2	8	57%	.	
05 Akkurt Naz	4					.	.	.	.	2	.	.	.	.	.	2	.	.	.	0%	.	
06 Darcan Defne						.	.	.	.	1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
07 L Ibisoglu Sena Nur						5.5	.	.	-1	.	.	.	18	1	39% (33%)	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
08 Kurtulan Ayse Naz	3		3			7	3	2	+2	5	1	.	.	.	.	2	.	.	1	50%	2	.
09 Yesildag Ozgur Deniz						.	.	.	.	1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
11 Kocaoglu Selin						.	1	.	+1	1	.	.	.	.	.	2	.	.	1	50%	.	.
12 Kocaoglu Sevgin	6	1	6			6.3	8	3	+4	5	2	.	.	.	.	13	1	1	6	46%	2	.
14 Erdogan Esmanur	1	2	1			5.3	2	2	.	13	1	.	2	.	0% (0%)	7	1	.	1	14%	1	.
15 Atan Elif						.	.	.	-1	1	1	.	.	.	.	1	.	.	.	0%	.	.
16 Turegun Gizem	5	6	5			5.5	12	5	+4	10	2	.	21	2	38% (19%)	33	3	1	11	33%	1	.
<b>Players total</b>						<b>43</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>+9</b>		<b>61</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>64</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>33% (17%)</b>	<b>112</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>35</b>	<b>31%</b>	<b>6</b>	
	Points won					Ser	Atk	Blo	Op.Er													
Coach undefined undefined	Set 1					.	12	3	5	21	3	.	21	3	38% (19%)	36	3	2	12	33%	3	
Assistant undefined undefined	Set 2					2	10	1	5	18	6	2	20	2	30% (20%)	33	5	2	10	30%	1	
	Set 3					.	13	2	6	22	1	.	23	1	30% (13%)	43	1	5	13	30%	2	

İzmir Dsi Spor	Set					Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK				
	1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err		Blo	Pts	Pts%	Pts
01 Turkoglu Duru						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
04 L Saul Esti						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
05 L Soydan Merve						5.5	.	.	-1	.	.	.	15	1	33% (13%)	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
06 Akdemir Deniz						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
07 Isik Nisa	3	2	3			5.8	12	6	+7	8	1	.	24	1	38% (13%)	27	1	2	12	44%	.	.
09 Isik Azra						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
10 Ayva Zeynep	4	3	4			5.5	3	1	+1	12	2	1	1	.	100% (0%)	7	.	.	2	29%	.	.
11 Cetinavci Melek						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
13 Pala Nedime Duru						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
15 Filiz Selin	1	6	1			6.3	10	2	+7	6	1	.	.	.	.	17	1	1	9	53%	1	.
17 Erbas Ceylin Ela	6	5	6			6.3	10	6	+4	14	3	1	11	.	27% (9%)	17	1	2	5	29%	4	.
18 Senhazar Ilayda	2	1	2			6.2	5	4	+4	20	1	3	.	.	.	1	.	.	1	100%	1	.
19 Arikhan Hatice Gokce	5	4	5			6.6	15	5	+9	8	1	.	.	.	.	36	4	1	12	33%	3	.
35 Sogut Asli						5.5	1	1	+1	5	.	1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
<b>Players total</b>						<b>56</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>+32</b>		<b>73</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>51</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>35% (12%)</b>	<b>105</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>39%</b>	<b>9</b>	
	Points won					Ser	Atk	Blo	Op.Er													
Coach undefined undefined	Set 1					3	14	2	6	24	3	3	18	.	28% (0%)	34	2	3	14	41%	2	
Assistant undefined undefined	Set 2					2	10	2	11	25	5	2	12	2	33% (25%)	19	.	1	10	53%	2	
	Set 3					1	17	5	2	24	1	1	21	.	43% (14%)	52	5	2	17	33%	5	

Nilüfer Bld. Spor				İzmir Dsi Spor								Points			
Points	Reception	64		Kill on reception								Reception	51	Points	
S in Diff	Points SO	27		1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)								Points SO	31	S in Diff	
6 +1	Each 2.37 receptions			Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors	Each 1.65 receptions		6 -2	
5 -2	1 Point			1	2	29%	21	18	56%	2	0	1 Point		5 +3	
4 0				1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)										4 -4	
3 -3	Serve	61		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors	Serve	73	3 +8	
2 -11	Points BP	16		2	2	34%	32	28	43%	2	1	Points BP	25	2 +2	
1 -1	Each 3.81 serves			Attack on dig								Each 2.92 serves		1 +9	
	1 Break point			Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors	1 Break point			
				6	5	31%	59	59	32%	2	6				

BP Break point  
Err Errors  
Pos% Positive +#  
W-L Won-Lost  
Pts Points  
Blo Blocked  
Exc Excellent

Substitute  
 Starting lineup  
 Starting setter  
 Starting serve

  
volleystation.com